117117Visit our website www.aimco-global.com
SHUT-OFF IMPACT CORDLESS TOOLS
Tested and PROVEN to BEAT the competition in vibration and noise levels. These tools
outperform the competition in number of rundowns per battery charge.
SHUT-OFF IMPACT TOOLS
The Signature Series Impact Shut-Off Pistol Tool can operate
as a standard impact wrench or as an impact wrench with a
programmable shut-off point, preventing over-torquing. These
innovative tools deliver a torque range of 3–120 Nm (2–89 ft-lb).
No torque reaction, coupled with the ergonomic, lightweight
design and reduced vibration, helps to prevent user injury.
SIW-P5538
TORQUE RANGE MAX TORQUE BATTERY WEIGHT
MODEL NM FT-LB NM FT-LB FREE SPEED (V) LB KG ANVIL SIZE NOISE LEVEL dB(A)
SIW-P2525Q 3 - 25 2 - 18 40 30 2,400 20 2.2 1 1/4 QC 71
SIW-P3225Q 6 - 32 4 - 24 90 66 2,400 20 2.2 1 1/4 QC 71
SIW-P3238 6 - 32 4 - 24 90 66 2,400 20 2.2 1 3/8 Sq Dr 71
SIW-P5538 15 - 55 11 - 41 120 90 2,400 20 2.4 1.1 3/8 Sq Dr 71
SIW-P5550 15 - 55 11 - 41 120 90 2,400 20 2.4 1.1 1/2 Sq Dr 71
SIW-P10050 25 - 100 18 - 74 180 133 2,400 20 2.4 1.1 1/2 Sq Dr 71
SIW-P12050 30 - 120 22 - 89 210 155 2,400 20 2.9 1.3 1/2 Sq Dr 71
 Shut-Off Impact Tools Include: Body Jacket, Bail, and one (1) 18V Li-Ion Battery
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Brushless motor provides longer motor life and increased
efficiency
• Easy-to-read process information lights
• Advanced shut-off system
• LED light for work-area illumination
• Programmable buttons for easy operation
• Li-Ion battery provides long battery life
• Mini USB port for connection to optional programmer (SPC-2PGM)
BATTERY MODEL #
VOLTAGE /
CAPACITY TYPE
SIW-B20LI 20V, 2.0 Ah Li-Ion
SIW-B20LI-HC 20V, 4.0 Ah Li-ion
CHARGER MODEL # OUTPUT INPUT
SIW-C18-20 18 – 20V, 4.0 A 100 – 240VAC, 50-60 Hz
SIW-B20LI
SIW-C18-20
BATTERY AND CHARGER
The Signature Series Shut-Off Impact
Tool battery features a slim profile design and
a slide mount connection to the tool, which
ensures durability and makes changing out
batteries quick and easy.
ACCESSORIES
BJ10091
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
BJ10091 Grey Body Jacket Cover
SIW-PBL Suspension Bail
SIW-38PR Pin Retainer Kit, 3/8” Drive
SIW-50PR Pin Retainer Kit, 1/2” Drive
SIW-PBL